Monitorler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
# 21.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 10+ 85,00 USD
HDMI
21.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1IMS 100HZ Msi 5+ 109,00
ADAPTIVE-SYNC TS
e 23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 1 119,00
éﬁﬁi“ usD
A
23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA Philips 10+ 129,00
@ ! HDM1I usD
27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz Gamepower = 10+ 130,00
MONITOR WHITE USD
z 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 5+ 159,00
x usD
-l
24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 100HZ Msi 5+ 169,00
ADAPTIVE-SYNC USD
27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP Philips 1 189,00
usbD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA Philips 10+ 199,00
HDMI )
23.8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID Msi 10+ 199,00
IPS FREESYNC MONITOR TS
23.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS Msi 10+ 199,00
FLAT usD
23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 1 199,00

HDMI usb
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23.

27
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23.

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

15

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI MAG 27C6F 1IMS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R
VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS
180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

Philips

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

209,00
usb

229,00
usb

229,00
usb

229,00
usb

229,00
usb

229,00
usb

229,00
usb

249,00
usb



27

27

31.

27

31.

34

34

34

27

27

31.

34

31.

22

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz
MONITOR

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

249,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

319,00
usb

329,00
usb

390,00
usb

446,00
usb

449,00
usb

450,00
usb

450,00
usb

499,00
usb

499,00
usb

.699,00

usb

.250,00

TL



24

24

27

21.

24

24

27

24

27

24

23.

24

27

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI

VGA VESA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Samsung

Gamepower

3.399,00
TL

3.750,00
TL

3.999,00
TL

99,00 USD

4.200,00
TL

4.250,00
TL

4.500,00
TL

4.500,00
TL

4.500,00
TL

115,00
usb

115,00
usb

119,00
usb

4.900,00
TL

125,00
usb



23

23

23

27

25

21.

27

27

27

24.

24

27

24

27

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Gamepower

Philips

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

135,00
usb

135,00
usb

145,00
usb

149,00
usb

.500,00

TL

.500,00

TL

165,00
usb

169,00
usb



27

23.

27

27

23.

27

24

27

24.

27

32

23.

27

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Philips

Samsung

Msi

Gamepower

169,00
usb

169,00
usb

.990,00

TL

179,00
usb

179,00
usb

179,00
usb

179,00
usb

189,00
usb

.999,00

TL

199,00
usb

219,00
usb

.950,00

TL

229,00
usb

235,00
usb



277"

3000z | QHD 25801440) | 05

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

27 SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

27 MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz
QHD MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

Philips

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Msi

11.

239,00
usb

.999,00

TL

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

259,00
usb

260,00
usb

261,00
usb

275,00
usb

280,00
usb

289,00
usb

289,00
usb

999,00
TL

299,00
usb



23

27

27

31.

31.

23.

27

34

27

27

31.

32

32

32

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 10GHZ 5MS
HDMI

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Samsung

Gamepower

Philips

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Gamepower

14.

15

15

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

304,00
usb

309,00
usb

319,00
usb

329,00
usb

000,00
TL

365,00
usb

389,00
usb

389,00
usb

.950,00

TL

.950,00

TL

400,00
usb
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29

28

27

49

32

34

32

49

49

49

55

57

27

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 Hz

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

19.

32

35

39.

46.

55

55

63.

69.

417,00
usb

999,00
TL

559,00
usb

745,00
usb

.000,00

TL

.000,00

TL

000,00
TL

000,00
TL

.000,00

TL

.000,00

TL

500,00
TL

000,00
TL

.359,00

usb



